
CASTEElso Cocktail Table



ADDITIONAL INFO
Available only in bleached white oak or 
oak iron.  Custom sizing not available.

PRODUCTION NOTES

FINISH OPTIONS

Oak cocktail table, shown here with a 
bleached white oak finish.
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Elso Cocktail Table

DIMENSIONS

Bleached White Oak
Oak Iron

WIDTH
DEPTH
HEIGHT

51"
51"

14.5"

130 cm
130 cm
37 cm


